Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Lancaster - (973773) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:34.64
1:35.83
1:38.07
1:43.08

WA Pts Round

217

209 H
195 H
168 H

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:34.64
1:35.83
1:38.07

1:43.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts Round

217

209 H
195 H
168 H

Date

02/05/15
14/02/15
27/07/14

10/05/14

Date

02/05/15
14/02/15
27/07/14

10/05/14

Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet
Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet
Yorkshire County Championships
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

Donc Dartes 3
1
3
Adwick 3
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