Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aidan Lancaster - (973773) - Adwick (Doncaster) SC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.64	217		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:35.83	209	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:38.07	195	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:43.03	168	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:34.64	217		02/05/15	Doncaster Dartes May Day Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
1:35.83	209	Н	14/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
1:38.07	195	Н	27/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
1:43.03	168	Н	10/05/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet	Sheffield	Adwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS